PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Notice of RecordationAssignor #1 NameRecorded incorrectly recorded by the USPTO previously recorded on Reel 017791 Frame 0372. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignor #1 Name should be Thomas J. Ludemann.		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Thomas J. Ludemann	04/12/2006
Gary E. LaBelle	04/12/2006
Thomas J. Kub	04/12/2006
Kumars Sakizadeh	04/12/2006
Sharon M. Simpson	04/12/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Eastman Kodak Company
Street Address:	343 State Street
City:	Rochester
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	14650-2201

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11403782

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

500119468

Fax Number: (585)588-7413

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5855882772

Email: nancy.randall@kodak.com

Correspondent Name: Nancy A. Randall Address Line 1: 343 State Street

Address Line 4: Rochester, NEW YORK 14650

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 92288/JLT

PATENT

REEL: 017844 FRAME: 0266

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nancy A. Randall
Total Attachments: 5 source=92288-asg#page1.tif source=92288-asg#page2.tif source=92288-asg#page3.tif source=92288-asg#page4.tif source=92288-asg#page5.tif	

PATENT REEL: 017844 FRAME: 0267

PATENT

REEL: 017844 FRAME: 0268

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits. I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

THERMALLY DEVELOPABLE MATERIALS WITH	HBURIED COND	UCTIV	E BACKSIDE COATING	S
which is [check one]				
a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:	date(s) shown belo	ow by:		
Assignor # 1: Thomas J. Ludemann	Demis	Date	4/12/2006	
Assignor # 1: Thomas J. Ludemann Assignor # 2: Gary E. LaBelle Only O		Date	4-12-2006	
Assignor # 3: Thomas J. Kub	1	Date	-112/2006	
Assignor # 4: Kumars Sakizadeh	le l	Date	4-12-2006	
Assignor # 5: Sharon M. Simpson Sharon M. Sny	13an 1	Date	4/12/06	
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do he assignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the enthe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any of priority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at Eastmin the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any such thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We furth to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating that any exparte or interpartes legal or administrative proceeding Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be granted manner as such issuance shall be requested by Eastman Kodak construed and interpreted in all respects in accordance with the	I, continuation, sub- ons, corresponding of creby acknowledge tire right, title and i tman Kodak Compa f these applications, the terms of any a man Kodak Compar We agree to execute h patents and simila her agree that, upon Company or its to any of said inver ags relating thereto. ed on any of these k Company or its de	or being that I/v interest any the as well applicability's sold ar protein requesions of I/We a applical applical applical applical applical applical applical applical applical esignee	g a counterpart thereto in who we were subject to an obligation and to said inventions at the entire right, title and interest as the right to claim any apple conventions, treaties, state discretion, may be filed and documents which in the judg extive rights and to maintain the title that the title and information, each of the province of the province and shall the title to the title and request issuance to the counterpart of the extent that and the title that the ti	ole or in ation of the time at in and plicable atutes or dissued ment of the title expense exhibits, estify in ce of all in such
Signature of Assignor # 1 Thomas J. Ludemann Date: 4/12/2006 Witnessed: Laws m. Lawton 04/12/2006	Witness Address,	if other		
Signature of Assignor # 2 Gary E. LaBelle	Witness Address, Eastman Kodak C		r than y, Oakdale, MN 55128	
Date: 4-12-2006 Witnessed: Laws 21 Luchter orholocol			DATENT	

REEL: 017844 FRAME: 0269

Docket 92288JLT Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than
The D.Ker	Eastman Kodak Company, Oakdale, MN 55128
Thomas J. Kub	
Date: 4/12/2006 Witnessed: Louis m. Leister 04/12/2006	
Witnessed: Louis M. Leichter 04/12/2006	
Signature of Assignor # 4	Witness Address, if other than
Kuman Sakuzedeh	Eastman Kodak Company, Oakdale, MN 55128
Kumars Sakizadeh	
Date:	
Date: 4-12-2006 Witnessed: Louis M. Lichter 04-12-2006	
Signature of Assignor # 5	Witness Address, if other than
Sharon M. Simpson	Eastman Kodak Company, Oakdale, MN 55128
Date: 4/12/06 Witnessed: Louis M Leichter 04/12/2006	

RECORDED: 06/26/2006

PATENT REEL: 017844 FRAME: 0270